GE
Lighting
GE ConstantColor™ CMH
Precise™ MR16 20 & 35W
LAMP TECHNOLOGY
ConstantColor™ CMH lamps combine HPS technology (providing stability, efficiency
& uniformity) and Metal Halide Technology (providing bright white quality light) to
produce highly efficient light sources with good colour rendering and consistent

• High reliability due to 3 part ceramic design
• Up to 56 beam Lumens per Watt (LPW)  efficacy
• Long Life
• UV control
• 35W available in two colour temperatures
• Robust GX10 base
Watts Operating
position
Length
mm
Order Code Cap Colour CBCP
 (cd)
Rated Average
Life hrs.
Pack Qty Product Code
20 U 54.5 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/SP GX10 830 9000 12000 12 40400
20 U 54.5 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/FL GX10 830 2900 12000 12 40401
20 U 54.5 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/WFL GX10 830 1500 12000 12 42691
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/SP GX10 930 16000 10000* 12 88658
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/FL GX10 930 5500 10000* 12 88659
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/930/GX10/WFL GX10 930 3000 10000* 12 88660
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/SP GX10 942 16000 12000* 12 88661
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/FL GX10 942 5500 12000* 12 88662
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/942/GX10/WFL GX10 942 3000 12000* 12 88663
* Initial rating at time of launch.  Testing continues to establish final design life.
D
A
TA